12-19-2001

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

12-14-2001

U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Rcpt Dt. #76

101921658						

To the Director of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attach	ned original documents or copy thereof.				
Name of Conveying Party(ies): Dentistry Online, Inc.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):				
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Name: CAESY Education Systems, Inc.				
General partnership Limited Partnership	Internal Address:				
Corporation- Delaware	Street Address: 1201 S.E. Tech Center Dr., Suite 110				
Other	City Vancouver State WA ZIP 98683				
_	☐ Individual(s) Citizenship				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? YES NO	Association				
3. Nature of Conveyance:	General Partnership				
Assignment Merger	Limited Partnership				
Security Agreement	□ Corporation-State Delaware				
Execution Date: October 24, 2001	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:				
	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No				
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):					
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)				
76/268,998	2,401,069				
	2,345,846				
	2,127,900				
ı					
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No					
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 4				
Name: Richard J. Polley					
Klarquist Sparkman, LLP					
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): <u>\$115.00</u>				
One World Trade Center, Suite 1600					
	⊠ Enclosed				
Street Address:	Any deficiency/overpayment is authorized to be charged to deposit account. A copy of this sheet is enclosed.				
121 S.W. Salmon Street					
121 O.W. Daimon Orioci					
Portland, Oregon 97204-2988	8. Deposit account number: 02-4550				
DO NOT USE					
9. Statement and signature:	\$ \$k;				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information	s true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the				
original document.					
Richard J. Polley	Tuny DECOMBOR 10,				
Name of Person Signing Signature Date \$200/					
Total number of pages including cover	sheet, attachments and document: 2				

TRADEMARK 58

REEL: 002409 FRAME: 0298

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State PAGE 1

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "DENTISTRY ONLINE, INC.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "CAESY EDUCATION SYSTEMS, INC.", THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2001, AT 6:30 O'CLOCK P.M.



Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

3083215 8320

RECORDED: 12/14/2001

010530991

AUTHENTICATION: 1407391

DATE: 10-24-01

TRADEMARK REEL: 002409 FRAME: 0299